Výkaz odpracovaných hodin

Pracovník:



Zpracoval mistr:



	Týden
	1
	2
	3

	Den
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Směna
	
	R
	R
	R
	R
	R
	R
	R
	R
	O
	O
	O
	N
	R
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N

	Odpracováno
	
	
	8,5
	8,5
	8,5
	6
	6
	
	8,5
	8
	8
	8
	5,5
	6
	5,5
	5,5
	5,5
	5,5
	5,5
	5,5
	5,5

	Celkem [hod]
	  37,50
	  44,00
	  38,50

	Poznámka
	
	
	


	Týden
	
	
	

	Den
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Směna
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Odpracováno
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celkem [hod]
	
	
	


	Poznámka
	
	
	


